Name

Abraham, Chelsea

Abraham, Sheila
Adams, Eric
Adams, Joshua
Allen, Charles
Almquist, Robert

Antonelli, Lawrence

Arocho, Ynes

Aschenbrener, Scott

Balser, Wade
Barbis, Melanie
Barnie, Christine
Beals, Rodney
Bechtel, Bob
Becker, Anthony
Bennage, Jennifer
Bewley, Erik
Billett, Pat
Blasick, Richard
Bogoevski, Daniel
Bolas, Michael
Bopple, Steve
Caetta, Mark
Campbell, Matt
Carlin, Jennifer
Carlson, Jennifer
Carney, William
Chinn-Levy, Sylvia
Crawford, Brian
Culliton, Sarah
Cycyk, Allison
D'Amato, Edward
Dejanovic, Zorica
DiFranco, Stivo
Dobransky, Doug
Dolensky, Paul
Eberle, Michael
Emerman, David
Eyerdom, Tim
Finley, Sharon
Finney, Amanda
Fischer, Timothy
Fisher, James
Fisher, Todd

Ohio Environmental Protection Agency
Northeast District Office Staff Contact List

Division

District Operations

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Materials and Waste Management
Materials and Waste Management

Surface Water

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response

Division of Surface Water

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response

Surface Water

Air Pollution Control

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Air Pollution Control

Air Pollution Control

Surface Water

Air Pollution Control

District Operations

Surface Water

Surface Water

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Materials and Waste Management
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Air Pollution Control

Materials and Waste Management

Surface Water

District Operations

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Drinking and Ground Waters

District Operations

Surface Water

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Surface Water

Drinking and Ground Waters

Air Pollution Control

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response

Lake Erie Commission

Drinking and Ground Waters

Drinking and Ground Waters

District Operations

Air Pollution Control

Drinking and Ground Waters

Drinking and Ground Waters

Phone

(330) 963-1176
(330) 963-1290
(330) 963-1185
(330) 963-1103
(330) 963-1110
(330) 963-1217
(330) 963-1127
(330) 963-1203
(330) 963-1221
(330) 963-1278
(330) 963-1251
(330) 963-1247
(330) 963-1218
(330) 963-1259
(330) 963-1187
(330) 963-1151
(330) 963-1252
(330) 963-1262
(330) 963-1112
(330) 963-1145
(330) 963-1109
(330) 963-1199
(330) 963-1289
(330) 963-1243
(330) 963-1133
(330) 963-1228
(330) 963-1291
(330) 963-1274
(330) 963-1242
(330) 963-1166
(330) 963-1132
(330) 963-1170
(330) 963-1222
(330) 963-1280
(330) 963-1183
(330) 963-1163
(330) 963-1126
(330) 963-1283
(330) 963-1195
(330) 963-1173
(330) 963-1256
(330) 963-1270
(330) 963-1150
(330) 963-1148
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mailto:Chelsea.Abraham@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Sheila.Abraham@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Eric.Adams@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Joshua.Adams@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Chuck.Allen@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Robert.Almquist@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Larry.Antonelli@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Ynes.Arocho@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:scott.aschenbrener@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Wade.Balser@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Melanie.Barbis@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Christine.Barnie@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Rod.Beals@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Bob.Bechtel@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Anthony.Becker@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Bennage@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Erik.Bewley@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Pat.Billett@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Rich.Blasick@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Dan.Bogoevski@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Mike.Bolas@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Stephen.Bopple@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:mark.caetta@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Matt.Campbell@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Carlin@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:jennifer.carlson@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Bill.Carney@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Sylvia.Chinn-Levy@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:brian.%20crawford@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:sarah.culliton@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Allison.Cycyk@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Ed.Damato@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Zorica.Dejanovic@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Stivo.DiFranco@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:doug.dobransky@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Paul.Dolensky@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Mike.Eberle@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:David.Emerman@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:timothy.eyerdom@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:sharon.finley@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Amanda.Finney@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Tim.Fischer@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:james.fisher@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Todd.Fisher@epa.ohio.gov

Name

Fodo, Ronald
Fortune, Kevin
Gallagher, Kimberly
Gannon, Jana
Gereby, Clarissa
Girard, Tamara
Glanville, Richard
Gomes, Ermelindo
Griffin, Ryan

Gu, Tracy
Gugliemotto, Olivia
Hackett, Daniel
Hadidon, Catherine
Hogya, Nikko
Hujar, John

Karney, Anne
Kinney, Marlene
Kinney, Olivia
Kniss, Donna
Kollar, Kurt
Korenewych, Pam
Kroenke, Mark
Kurjian, Corey
Kurko, Jennifer
Kurlich, Richard
LaFavre, Adrienne
Ljubi, Laurel

Login, Alyssa
Loucek, Joseph
Lutz, Bill

Machuga, Darren
Madis, Beth
Maline, Larry
Marantides, Andrew
Maslo, Chris
McEvoy, Liam
McKenna, Nyall
McKenna, Colum
Mcphee, Christine
Metropulos, Katherine
Moody, Christopher
Mueller, Aaron
Muller, Albert
Naples, Karen

Ohio Environmental Protection Agency
Northeast District Office Staff Contact List

Division

Investigations and Safety

Air Pollution Control

Environmental Response and Revitalization

Air Pollution Control

Materials and Waste Management
Compliance Assistance and Pollution Prevention
Information Technology Systems

Surface Water
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control

Drinking and Ground Waters
Drinking and Ground Waters

Surface Water

Drinking and Ground Waters
Materials and Waste Management
Drinking and Ground Waters

Surface Water
Air Pollution Control
Surface Water

Environmental Response

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Materials and Waste Management

Air Pollution Control
District Operations

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Drinking and Ground Waters

District Operations
Surface Water

Materials and Waste Management

Air Pollution Control

Drinking and Ground Waters

Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control

Drinking and Ground Waters
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Materials and Waste Management

Air Pollution Control

Drinking and Ground Waters

Surface Water

Drinking and Ground Waters
Materials and Waste Management
Materials and Waste Management

Phone

(330) 963-1155
(330) 963-1152
(330) 963-1461
(330) 963-1261
(330) 963-1224
(330) 963-1282
(330) 963-1139
(330) 963-1196
(330) 963-1156
(330) 963-1174
(330) 963-1165
(330) 963-1236
(330) 963-1121
(330) 963-1271
(330) 963-1122
(330) 963-1202
(330) 963-1162
(330) 963-1273
(330) 963-1285
(330) 963-1208
(330) 963-1237
(330) 963-1225
(330) 963-1216
(330) 963-1253
(330) 963-1153
(330) 963-1266
(330) 963-1182
(330) 963-1265
(330) 963-1258
(330) 963-1245
(330) 963-1287
(330) 963-1194
(330) 963-1298
(330) 963-1239
(330) 963-1164
(330) 963-1181
(330) 963-1272
(330) 963-1268
(330) 963-1205
(330) 963-1149
(330) 963-1118
(330) 963-1227
(330) 963-1211
(330) 963-1244
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mailto:Ron.Fodo@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:kevin.fortune@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Kim.Gallagher@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Jana.Gannon@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Clarissa.Gereby@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:tamara.girard@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Richard.Glanville@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Erm.Gomes@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Ryan.Griffin@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Tracy.Gu@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Olivia.Gugliemotto@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Daniel.Hackett@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Catherine.Hadidon@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Nicholas.Hogya@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:John.Hujar@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Anne.Karney@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Marlene.Kinney@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Olivia.Kinney@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Donna.Kniss@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Kurt.Kollar@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:pam.korenewych@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Mark.Kroenke@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Corey.Kurjian@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Kurko@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Rich.Kurlich@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Adrienne.LaFavre@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Laurel.Ljubi@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Alyssa.Login@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Joseph.Loucek@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Bill.Lutz@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Darren.Machuga@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Beth.Madis@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Lawrence.Maline@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Andrew.Marantides@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Christopher.Maslo@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:liam.mcevoy@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Nyall.McKenna@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:colum.mckenna@epa.state.oh.us
mailto:Christine.Mcphee@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Kathy.Metropulos@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Chris.Moody@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Aaron.Mueller@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:albert.muller@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Karen.Naples@epa.ohio.gov

Name
Nelius, Cheri
Nesbit, Karen

Netzley-Watkins, Susan

Oravec, Megan
Orr, Gregory

Oryshkewych, Natalie

Palmer, John
Palombo, Kevin
Paquelet, John
Parker, Jerry
Parrish, Paul
Patella, Nicole
Pleta, Elizabeth
Poffel, Elisa
Porter, Naquetta
Princic, Robert
Princic, Kurt
Rahman, Atiur
Razzano, Mandy
Rizzo, Jeffrey
Robinson, Brenda
Roope, Nicholas
Roth, Thomas
Schillo, Nikkole
Schmidt, John
Schmucker, Bryan
Shadrach, Ronald
Shriver, Laura
Singh, Jarnal
Slanina, Cindy

Snowberger, Abby

Snyder, Katharina
Sowers, Lynn

Steigerwald, Vanessa

Stevens, Mike

Stockton, Miranda

Stoll, Dean
Surrena, Todd
Switzer, Kristen
Taneyhill, Zach
Tarka, Michelle
Tobias, Laura
Toppi, Marisa
Trocchio, Joseph

Ohio Environmental Protection Agency
Northeast District Office Staff Contact List

Division

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Surface Water

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Materials and Waste Management
Materials and Waste Management

District Operations

Drinking and Ground Waters

Information Technology Services

District Operations

Environmental Response and Revitalization
District Operations

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Surface Water

Materials and Waste Management

Air Pollution Control

Environmental Response and Revitalization
Environmental Response and Revitalization
District Operations

Surface Water

Information Technology Services
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Surface Water

Materials and Waste Management

District Operations

District Operations

Materials and Waste Management
Materials and Waste Management

Surface Water

Surface Water

Compliance Assistance and Pollution Prevention
Surface Water

Surface Water

Air Pollution Control

Drinking and Ground Waters
Environmental Response and Revitalization
Materials and Waste Management

Air Pollution Control

Surface Water

Phone

(330) 963-1171
(330) 963-1159
(330) 963-1201
(330) 963-1168
(330) 963-1189
(330) 963-1267
(330) 963-1232
(330) 963-1292
(330) 963-1246
(330) 963-1186
(330) 963-1125
(330) 963-1142
(330) 963-1191
(330) 963-1240
(330) 963-1123
(330) 963-1230
(330) 963-1204
(330) 963-1158
(330) 963-1269
(330) 963-1115
(330) 963-1101
(330) 963-1235
(330) 963-1231
(330) 963-1129
(330) 963-1177
(330) 963-1104
(330) 963-1146
(330) 963-1136
(330) 963-1276
(330) 963-1213
(330) 963-1169
(330) 963-1257
(330) 963-1254
(330) 963-1219
(330) 963-1143
(330) 963-1250
(330) 963-1197
(330) 963-1255
(330) 963-1107
(330) 963-1277
(330) 963-1234
(330) 963-1116
(330) 963-1160
(330) 963-1193
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mailto:Cheri.Nelius@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Karen.Nesbit@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Susan.Netzley-Watkins@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Megan.Oravec@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Greg.Orr@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Natalie.Oryshkewych@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:John.Palmer@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Kevin.Palombo@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:John.Paquelet@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Jerry.Parker@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Paul.Parrish@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Nicole.Patella@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Elizabeth.Pleta@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Elisa.Poffel@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Naquetta.Porter@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Bob.Princic@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Kurt.Princic@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Atiur.Rahman@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Mandy.Razzano@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Jeff.Rizzo@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Brenda.Robinson@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:nicholas.roope@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Tom.Roth@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Nikkole.Schillo@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:John.Schmidt@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Bryan.Schmucker@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Ron.Shadrach@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Laura.Shriver@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Jarnal.Singh@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Cindy.Slanina@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Abby.Snowberger@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Katharina.Snyder@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Lynn.Sowers@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Vanessa.Steigerwald@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Mike.Stevens@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Miranda.Stockton@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Dean.Stoll@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Todd.Surrena@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Kristen.Switzer@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Zach.Taneyhill@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Michelle.Tarka@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Laura.Tobias@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Marisa.Toppi@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Joe.Trocchio@epa.ohio.gov

Ohio Environmental Protection Agency
Northeast District Office Staff Contact List

NEE Division Phone

Tyler, Allen Drinking and Ground Waters (330) 963-1138
Vanabh, Patricia Environmental Response and Revitalization (330) 963-1113
Van Valkenburgh, Ned Air Pollution Control (330) 963-1209
Werner, Rebecca Drinking and Ground Waters (330) 963-1106
Whitmyer, Misty Air Pollution Control (330) 963-1260
Wilk, Edward Surface Water (330) 963-1291
Williams, Chris Air Pollution Control (330) 963-1223
Williams, Regan Environmental Response and Revitalization (330) 963-1179
Wilson, Virginia Surface Water (330) 963-1180
Winkler, Scott Surface Water (330) 963-1220
Woijcik, Derek Drinking and Ground Waters (330) 963-1248
Workman, Brianne Surface Water (330) 963-1179
Zawiski, William Surface Water (330) 963-1134
Zingales, Frank Environmental Response and Revitalization (330) 963-1108
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mailto:Allen.Tyler@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Patricia.Vanah@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Edward.VanValkenburgh@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Rebecca.Werner@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Misty.Whitmyer@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Ed.Wilk@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Christopher.Williams@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Regan.Williams@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Virginia.Wilson@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Scott.Winkler@epa.ohio.gov
http://Derek.Wojcik@epa.ohio.gov/
mailto:Brianne.Workman@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Bill.Zawiski@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Frank.Zingales@epa.ohio.gov

